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Glasblokje 100x22x2mm, blauw (zak 100 stuks)

https://tilmar.nl/bouwhulpen/wiggen-en-plaatjes/glasblokje-100x22x2mm.-blauw-zak-100-stuks/

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte
Afmeting
Uitvoering
Verpakkingseenheid
HS-code

120.1122.12
8718026795436
Tilmar

Wiggen en plaatjes
20.00

16.00

2.00

2mm

22 mm

Zak (a 100 stuks)
39259080
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Nijmaten 1
7855PV, Meppen

E-MAIL info@tilmar.nl
TEL 31591371668
KVK 04071530
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